

RCS 112/2026

Order Below EXH. NO. 2

Vakalatnama is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 09.06.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below EXH. NO. 3

List of document seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 09.06.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below EXH. NO. 4

Memo of address is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 09.06.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

COMMON Order Below EXH. NOS. 6 TO 8

Affidavits are seen and filed.

Bhor

Date : 09.06.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below EXH. NO. 9

Only production allowed.

Bhor

Date : 09.06.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below EXH. NO. 10

List of document is seen and filed.

Bhor

Date : 09.06.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune