

RCS 112 /2026

Order Below Exh.48

Considering reason only production is allowed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.49

List of document is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.50

Purshis is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.51

Memo of address is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,

Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.52

Time is granted to file written statement till next date.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.53

Written statement of defendant No. 1 is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.54

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.55

Say to Exh. 5 application is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.56

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor	(S.D.Shirsat)
Date : 04.08.2026.	Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
	Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.57

Considering reason production is allowed

Bhor	(S.D.Shirsat)
Date : 04.08.2026.	Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
	Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.58

List of document is seen and filed.

Bhor	(S.D.Shirsat)
Date : 04.08.2026.	Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
	Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.59

Plaintiff to file say.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.60

Purshis is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.61

Original plaintiff is directed to file his written statement to counter claim.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.62

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.63

Original plaintiff to file say.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.64

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.65

Considering reason production is allowed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.66

List of document is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.67

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.68

Defendant to file say to interrogatories.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.69

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 04.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune